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Arvo Neuvonen
Oiva Neuvonen
Aleksi Reiju

Eeli Laitila

Leo Ohramaa
Paivi Hautamaki
Jarkko Haukkasalo
Petri Virolainen
Jesse Klemetti
Miika Kosunen
Saara Hautamaki
Karoliina Rautaketo
Jouni Torvela
Laura Latva-Hoppala
Kaisa Vesa

Janne Makynen
Anniina Rintala
Virpi Ohramaa
Marko Kangas
Mika Eliala

Petri Makela
Terttu Laakso
Tiina Repo

Esa Sippola

Pekka Kjellback
Tomi Kosonen
Mika Leppdaho
Olli-Pekka Turja
Hermanni Hukka
Kerttu Weman
Tero Weman
Antti Kuusilehto
Matti Ranta

toni patt

Kimi Patt

Pasi Koski

Jussi Vesa

Juuso Lillvis
Veli-Joonas Lind
Santtu Vuolle
Marko Saarikoski
Juha-Matti Markkila
Kristiina Rajasaari
Jussi Kuoppala
Markus Helin
Jyrki Puolivali
Jukka Kinnari
Mika Lehto

Seura, Kotipaikka tai Yhteiso

Alajarvi

Alajarvi

TaBC

Rideep
OgolomaTriathlon
RIDEEP

Vaasa

Vaasa

Laihia

Vaasa

Rideep

Kokkola

Hausjarvi

lImajoki

Manni

SLU, Lapua
OgolomaTriathlon
OgolomaTriathlon
SoSi

Alajarvi

Makela Alu
Kangasala
Seindjoki

Rideep

Alajarven VPK
Rush Mikkeli
Jarviseudun Pyorailyseura
Etumaan etenijat
Velo Club Arkkitehtipalvelu
Velo Club Arkkitehtipalvelu
Etumaan etenijat
MTBRinki
MTBRinki
MTBRinki

Rideep

Manni

Jarvenpaa
Seindjoki
Seinajoki

Nurmo

Toysa

Alavus
Karhuvuorentien MTB
Seindjoki

Alajarvi

Jurva

Pietarsaari

Sarja

Juniorit alle 15-v. 18km
Juniorit alle 15-v. 18km
Juniorit alle 15-v. 18km
Juniorit alle 15-v. 18km
Juniorit alle 15-v. 18km
E-MTB (sahkopyorat) 35km
E-MTB (sahkopyorat) 35km
E-MTB (sahkopyorat) 35km
E-MTB (sahkopyorat) 35km
E-MTB (sahkopyorat) 35km
E-MTB (sahkopyorat) 35km
Kunto 18km

Kunto 18km

Kunto 18km

Kunto 18km

Kunto 18km

Kunto 18km

Kunto 18km

Kunto 18km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km

Kunto 35km
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Johannes Kauppi
Panu Hakala
Heli Makela
Tatu Mariapori
Teemu Antila
Anssi Hautala
Joni Onnela

Ville Orava

Esko Vessari
Niko Laakso
Mikko Vainio
Mikko Ojala
Niklas Wik

Toni Koykka
André Haga
Jarmo Vuorinen
Pekka laitila
Marko Hori
Sami Hyytinen
Mika Luoma
Mikko Jarvinen
Tuomas Salpavaara
Petja Jantunen
Janne Hautala
Anssi Salo

timo aho

Jussi Lehtimaki
Lauri Laukkarinen
Petri Paakinaho
Juhani Lehtinen
Kennet Riska
Sami kujala
Timo Ylanen
Mika Luopajarvi
Kai Kamila

Juha Maki

Jari Autiomaki
Matti Salomaki
Kristian Mielty
Arto Kytola
Timo Laurila
Bjarne Sundback
Pasi Reiju
Kimmo Lehtimaki
Sami Elomaa
Markku Mahlamaki
Kjell Lind

Mikael Nylund
Antti Erkinheimo
Jouni Kahelin

Rideep

Kauhava

Alavus

Jarviseudun Pyorailyseura
Karhuvuorentie MTB
Rideep

Joly

Nokia

Rideep

Vaasa

Rideep

Rideep

Larsmo IF

Rideep

Giant Finland / Gif

Waasa Watt Warriors
Seinajoki

RIDEEP

Muurame

lImajoki

CCllves

Oulainen

Isokyrd

Ride Eteld-Pohjanmaa
Rideep

keuruu

Karhuvuorentien MTB
Youtube: Active Life in Finland
Oulainen

KauKa

NCK / Jakobstad

IImajoki

PuPy

Pohjanmaanraitin Polkijat
Suunta Jurva
Pohjanmaanraitin polkijat
PuPy

Krik Finland Lapua
Pohjanmaanraitin Polkijat
ISPS

Jalasjarven Jalas

Wasa watt worrior
Yl6jarvi

Pietarsaari
Pohjanmaanraitin Polkijat
Seindjoki

Waasa Watt Warriors
WWW

SSU-Triathlon

JYPS

Kunto 35km
Kunto 35km
Kunto 35km

M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen
M Yleinen

M yli 40-v.
M yli 40-v.
M yli 40-v.
M yli 40-v.
M yli 40-v.
M yli 40-v.
M yli 40-v.
M yli 40-v.
M yli 40-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.
M yli 50-v.

35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
35km
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Peter Johansson

Sini Alusniemi

Kaisa Lehtonen
Anna Ruokoja

Noora Mielonen
Henna Mustikkamaki
Marika Koykka

Larsmo If / Pedersore
Jyps /Augment Sports
Jyps

Rideep

Rideep

Rideep

Rideep

M yli 50-v. 35km
N Yleinen 35km
N Yleinen 35km
N Yleinen 35km
N yli 40-v. 35km
N yli 40-v. 35km
N yli 40-v. 35km



